
North Texas Pembroke Wesh Corgi Fanciers' Membership Roster As of February 1, 2025

Officers

Last Name First Name Email Address Office/Committee Kennel PWCCA Member

Ditto Nanette ntpwcf_pres@yahoo.com nanetteditto@yahoo.com President Ditto's

Rodriques Deborah ntpwcf_vicepres@yahoo.com darod@flash.net Vice President, Judges Committee Overland

Calautti Lorraine lola.cal1@verizon.net Recording Secretary

Reeves Michelle ntpwcf_sec@yahoo.com onceuponatimescorgis@gmail.com
Corresponding Secretary, Public Education Coordinator, 
Breed Rescue

Once Upon A Times

Cooper Lisa ntpwcf_treas@yahoo.com lisacooper322@gmail.com Treasurer PNF

Dillard Ronda ntpwcf_web@yahoo.com to_ronda@airmail.net Board Member, Webmaster Yes

General Membership

Last Name First Name Email Address Office/Committee Kennel PWCCA Member

Bragg Jaime overocorgis@gmail.com Overo Yes

Cavuoti Michiel kmcavuoti@me.com

Dillard Scott scott@integralfarm.com

Floyd Tammy tammy.floyd@tx.rr.com Ambers Yes

Gentry Carol carolgentry75114@gmail.com Cattal

Johnson Judy jjohnson15935@aol.com

Lord Kevin kevinlord47@yahoo.com PWCCA Rep Hillcrest Yes

Nibling Barbara bnibling@verizon.net

O'Brien Sheila Sheilapwc@gmail.com Brista Yes

O'Brien Walter bristacorgi@yahoo.com Brista Yes
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Palmer Janice kalypsokennels@gmail.com Membership Committee Chair Kalypso Yes

Perry Marcene perrymap@verizon.net Lark Yes

Skaggs Karen otrek@aol.com Otrek

Townsend Susan suezooo@verizon.net Pemhill

Treanor Willys wctreanor@gmail.com Byendebrok Yes

Vail Marcia mvkismetfarm@gmail.com Kismet

Wakeman Tiffany & Tyler heavendancr@gmail.com

West Fran westcorgis@gmail.com Graceland Yes

Williams Pam dbarw@sbcglobal.net D Bar W

Associate Membership

Last Name First Name Email Address Office/Committee Kennel PWCCA Member

Ballard Susan sballard24@cox.net Picabo Yes

Barclay Shella corgis4@suddenlink.net Yes

Flanagan Sheila mishe74@verizon.net

Huff Jeanne jeagercorgis@yahoo.com Jeager Yes

McNatt Delania delaniamc@yahoo.com Valacara

Mitchell Tamarah tmitchell2118@yahoo.com Copper Crest

Munie Betty spur43@gmail.com Spur 4 M

Munie Vicki glitzycowgirl@gmail.com Spur 4 M

Taylor Christine kenchris3@att.net Pineywood Yes
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Williams Linda crowncorgis@gmail.com Crown Yes


